27
EUROPE
Basingstoke, UK 01256 812812
AUSTRALIA
Queenstown, Australia 61-8-8240-2244
CANADA
Guelph, Ontario (519) 822-2960
St. Laurent, Quebec (514) 343-9010

Part Number
Single
Primary
115VAC
Fig.
Part Number
Dual
Primary
115/230VAC
Fig.
Secondary (RMS)
VA
RatingVAC Current
(Amps)
187A10 7A NOT AVAILABLE - 10V  C.T. 0.25 2.5
187B10 7B 186B10 6B 10V  C.T. 0.60 6.0
187C10 7B 186C10 6B 10V  C.T. 1.20 12.0
187D10 7D 186D10 6D 10V  C.T. 3.00 30.0
187E10 7D 186E10 6D 10V  C.T. 5.00 50.0
187F10 7D 186F10 6D 10V  C.T. 10.00 100.0
187A12 7A NOT AVAILABLE - 12.6V  C.T. 0.19 2.5
187B12 7B 186B12 6B 12.6V  C.T. 0.50 6.3
187C12 7B 186C12 6B 12.6V  C.T. 1.00 12.6
187D12 7D 186D12 6D 12.6V  C.T. 2.50 31.5
187E12 7D 186E12 6D 12.6V  C.T. 4.00 50.4
187F12 7D 186F12 6D 12.6V  C.T. 8.00 100.8
187A16 7A NOT AVAILABLE - 16V  C.T. 0.15 2.4
187B16 7B 186B16 6B 16V  C.T. 0.40 6.4
187C16 7B 186C16 6B 16V  C.T. 0.80 12.8
187D16 7D 186D16 6D 16V  C.T. 2.00 32.0
187E16 7D 186E16 6D 16V  C.T. 3.50 56.0
187F16 7D 186F16 6D 16V  C.T. 6.25 100.0
187A20 7A NOT AVAILABLE - 20V  C.T. 0.12 2.4
187B20 7B 186B20 6B 20V  C.T. 0.30 6.0
187C20 7B 186C20 6B 20V  C.T. 0.60 12.0
187D20 7D 186D20 6D 20V  C.T. 1.50 30.0
187E20 7D 186E20 6D 20V  C.T. 2.80 56.0
187F20 7D 186F20 6D 20V  C.T. 5.00 100.0
187A24 7A NOT AVAILABLE - 24V  C.T. 0.10 2.4
187B24 7B 186B24 6B 24V  C.T. 0.25 6.0
187C24 7B 186C24 6B 24V  C.T. 0.50 12.0
187D24 7D 186D24 6D 24V  C.T. 1.25 30.0
187E24 7D 186E24 6D 24V  C.T. 2.40 57.6
187F24 7D 186F24 6D 24V  C.T. 4.00 96.0
187A28 7A NOT AVAILABLE - 28V  C.T. 0.08 2.4
187B28 7B 186B28 6B 28V  C.T. 0.20 5.6
187C28 7B 186C28 6B 28V  C.T. 0.42 12.0
187D28 7D 186D28 6D 28V  C.T. 1.07 30.0
187E28 7D 186E28 6D 28V  C.T. 2.00 56.0
187F28 7D 186F28 6D 28V  C.T. 3.57 100.0
187A36 7A NOT AVAILABLE - 36V  C.T. 0.06 2.34
187B36 7B 186B36 6B 36V  C.T. 0.17 6.12
187C36 7B 186C36 6B 36V  C.T. 0.35 12.6
187D36 7D 186D36 6D 36V  C.T. 0.85 30.6
187E36 7D 186E36 6D 36V  C.T. 1.50 54.0
187F36 7D 186F36 6D 36V  C.T. 2.80 100.8
187A48 7A NOT AVAILABLE - 48V  C.T. 0.05 2.4
187B48 7B 186B48 6B 48V  C.T. 0.12 6.0
187C48 7B 186C48 6B 48V  C.T. 0.25 12.0
187D48 7D 186D48 6D 48V  C.T. 0.62 30.0
187E48 7D 186E48 6D 48V  C.T. 1.20 57.6
187F48 7D 186F48 6D 48V  C.T. 2.00 96.0
187A56 7A NOT AVAILABLE - 56V  C.T. 0.04 2.5
187B56 7B 186B56 6B 56V  C.T. 0.11 6.16
187C56 7B 186C56 6B 56V  C.T. 0.21 12.3
187D56 7D 186D56 6D 56V  C.T. 0.53 30.0
187E56 7D 186E56 6D 56V  C.T. 1.00 56.0
187F56 7D 186F56 6D 56V  C.T. 1.80 100.8
187A120 7A NOT AVAILABLE - 120V  C.T. 0.02 2.4
187B120 7B 186B120 6B 120V  C.T. 0.05 6.0
187C120 7B 186C120 6B 120V  C.T. 0.10 12.0
187D120 7D 186D120 6D 120V  C.T. 0.25 30.0
187E120 7D 186E120 6D 120V  C.T. 0.50 60.0
187F120 7D 186F120 6D 120V  C.T. 0.85 102.0
L.V. Chassis Mount - Quick Connect (186/187 Series)
Power